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09/07/2018   Week 1 of 33Friday   8:00 pm Lanes 13 - 20
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 17 2 GIRAFES 39 8 39 13 986 3219
2 14 8 LIONS 39 8 39 73 923 3079
3 18 4 TIGERS 35 12 35 0 1004 3117
4 15 5 GRIZZLY 35 12 35 18 981 3051
5 20 3 PANTHERES 20 27 20 87 908 3025
6 19 1 PUCES 15 32 15 165 826 2912
7 13 6 SAUTERELLES 12 35 12 50 947 2957
8 16 7 LOUVES 9 38 9 31 967 2907

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
13-14 PUCES 1020 1005 887 2912 15 <---> GIRAFES 1015 1108 1096 3219 39
15-16 PANTHERES 926 1065 1034 3025 20 <---> TIGERS 1038 958 1121 3117 35
17-18 GRIZZLY 1018 1087 946 3051 35 <---> SAUTERELLES 1000 1014 943 2957 12
19-20 LOUVES 935 990 982 2907 9 <---> LIONS 1052 1034 993 3079 39

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

  2  09/14  6- 8  5- 7  2- 4  1- 3
  3  09/21  5- 4  1- 8  7- 3  2- 6

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 268 JEAN-GUY DUBE 729 MARC CHANTELOIS 303 MICHEL MIREAULT 809 MARTIN TANGUAY
247 JACQUES CÔTÉ 727 JEAN-GUY DUBE 279 MARTIN TANGUAY 777 MARC CHANTELOIS
247 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 672 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 277 GUY CAMPEAU 764 MICHEL MIREAULT
247 MARC CHANTELOIS 668 BRIAN DEMERS 269 REAL DESMARAIS 741 NIKO POTVIN

Women 251 SYLVIE MORIN 673 KATHY DELANEY 314 SYLVIE MORIN 771 SYLVIE MORIN
245 KATHY DELANEY 642 JULIE GIRARD 285 JOSEE RATELLE 742 JOSEE RATELLE
236 DENISE DEMERS 636 FRANCE MARIER 281 DENISE DEMERS 736 KATHY DELANEY
235 JULIE GIRARD 621 MANON BERGERON 266 KATHY DELANEY 728 DENISE DEMERS

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 JEAN-GUY DUBE 729 MARC CHANTELOIS 303 MICHEL MIREAULT 809 MARTIN TANGUAY

247 JACQUES CÔTÉ 727 JEAN-GUY DUBE 279 MARTIN TANGUAY 777 MARC CHANTELOIS
247 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 672 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 277 GUY CAMPEAU 764 MICHEL MIREAULT
247 MARC CHANTELOIS 668 BRIAN DEMERS 269 REAL DESMARAIS 741 NIKO POTVIN

Women 251 SYLVIE MORIN 673 KATHY DELANEY 314 SYLVIE MORIN 771 SYLVIE MORIN
245 KATHY DELANEY 642 JULIE GIRARD 285 JOSEE RATELLE 742 JOSEE RATELLE
236 DENISE DEMERS 636 FRANCE MARIER 281 DENISE DEMERS 736 KATHY DELANEY
235 JULIE GIRARD 621 MANON BERGERON 266 KATHY DELANEY 728 DENISE DEMERS

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games to be listed for most improved average recognition.

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
MARC CHANTELOIS 243 729 3 735 247 247 235 729 777 PANTHERES 247 729
JEAN-GUY DUBE 242 727 3 731 265 194 268 727 727 TIGERS 268 727
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 224 672 3 678 247 203 222 672 672 LIONS 247 672
BRIAN DEMERS 222 668 3 670 226 228 214 668 668 LOUVES 228 668
NIKO POTVIN 210 630 3 636 206 202 222 630 741 PANTHERES 222 630
MICHEL LEDUC 205 616 3 620 191 219 206 616 631 GRIZZLY 219 616
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
JACQUES CÔTÉ 197 591 3 597 130 247 214 591 612 GIRAFES 247 591
LUC CYR 195 587 3 589 214 188 185 587 635 LIONS 214 587
JEFFREY BABEUX 194 582 3 588 174 206 202 582 618 LOUVES 206 582
REAL DESMARAIS 192 577 3 581 152 224 201 577 712 PANTHERES 224 577
MICHEL MIREAULT 191 575 3 577 153 240 182 575 764 LIONS 240 575
SERGE TRUDEAU 190 570 3 576 151 181 238 570 570 SAUTERELLES 238 570
GUY CAMPEAU 189 569 3 571 231 190 148 569 707 GRIZZLY 231 569
MARCO BISAILLON 185 555 3 561 173 224 158 555 555 GRIZZLY 224 555
MARTIN TANGUAY 183 551 3 553 184 174 193 551 809 GIRAFES 193 551
RICHARD TOUGAS 183 549 3 555 175 140 234 549 552 TIGERS 234 549
ERIC PIZZI 177 531 3 537 213 185 133 531 552 SAUTERELLES 213 531
VINCENT PLOUFFE 160 480 3 486 193 134 153 480 651 LIONS 193 480
DANIEL GARAND 159 479 3 481 140 175 164 479 602 SAUTERELLES 175 479
ANTHONY DESMARAIS 154 462 3 468 145 177 140 462 735 PUCES 177 462
ERIC DESMARAIS 110 331 3 335 94 124 113 331 466 PANTHERES 124 331
JACKY BLANCHARD bk199 0 0 a199 a199 a199 597 600 TIGERS 0 0
RICHARD VALLEE bk235 0 0 a235 a235 a235 705 705 GIRAFES 0 0
" Women

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
KATHY DELANEY 224 673 3 677 214 245 214 673 736 TIGERS 245 673
JULIE GIRARD 214 642 3 648 235 227 180 642 684 SAUTERELLES 235 642
FRANCE MARIER 212 636 3 642 198 229 209 636 645 GRIZZLY 229 636
MANON BERGERON 207 621 3 627 223 208 190 621 705 SAUTERELLES 223 621
DENISE DEMERS 197 593 3 595 236 200 157 593 728 PUCES 236 593
MELANIE BELLEFEUILLE 194 582 3 588 202 170 210 582 582 LOUVES 210 582
SYLVIE MORIN 194 582 3 588 251 178 153 582 771 GIRAFES 251 582
JOSEE RATELLE 177 532 3 536 129 188 215 532 742 GIRAFES 215 532
CÉLINE MALO 175 526 3 530 150 203 173 526 526 LOUVES 203 526
NOELLA RIENDEAU 172 517 3 521 185 168 164 517 517 PUCES 185 517
CECILE LESTAGE 165 497 3 499 163 160 174 497 620 PUCES 174 497
ANNE MARIE DESPINS 156 469 3 473 151 146 172 469 604 TIGERS 172 469
STEPHANIE DUFORT 153 461 3 463 128 169 164 461 596 PANTHERES 169 461
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX 153 459 3 465 143 167 149 459 663 LIONS 167 459
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 138 414 3 420 148 157 109 414 699 PUCES 157 414
MONIQUE BLANCHARD bk182 0 0 a182 a182 a182 546 642 LOUVES 0 0
LINDA DIROSA bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570 624 GRIZZLY 0 0

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
2 - GIRAFES
SYLVIE MORIN 194 582 3 588 251 178 153 582 771 GIRAFES 251 582
JACQUES CÔTÉ 197 591 3 597 130 247 214 591 612 GIRAFES 247 591
MARTIN TANGUAY 183 551 3 553 184 174 193 551 809 GIRAFES 193 551
JOSEE RATELLE 177 532 3 536 129 188 215 532 742 GIRAFES 215 532
RICHARD VALLEE bk235 0 0 a235 a235 a235 705 705 GIRAFES 0 0

8 - LIONS
VINCENT PLOUFFE 160 480 3 486 193 134 153 480 651 LIONS 193 480
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX 153 459 3 465 143 167 149 459 663 LIONS 167 459
LUC CYR 195 587 3 589 214 188 185 587 635 LIONS 214 587
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 224 672 3 678 247 203 222 672 672 LIONS 247 672
MICHEL MIREAULT 191 575 3 577 153 240 182 575 764 LIONS 240 575
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
4 - TIGERS
JACKY BLANCHARD bk199 0 0 a199 a199 a199 597 600 TIGERS 0 0
ANNE MARIE DESPINS 156 469 3 473 151 146 172 469 604 TIGERS 172 469
KATHY DELANEY 224 673 3 677 214 245 214 673 736 TIGERS 245 673
RICHARD TOUGAS 183 549 3 555 175 140 234 549 552 TIGERS 234 549
JEAN-GUY DUBE 242 727 3 731 265 194 268 727 727 TIGERS 268 727

5 - GRIZZLY
MARCO BISAILLON 185 555 3 561 173 224 158 555 555 GRIZZLY 224 555
MICHEL LEDUC 205 616 3 620 191 219 206 616 631 GRIZZLY 219 616
LINDA DIROSA bk190 0 0 a190 a190 a190 570 624 GRIZZLY 0 0
GUY CAMPEAU 189 569 3 571 231 190 148 569 707 GRIZZLY 231 569
FRANCE MARIER 212 636 3 642 198 229 209 636 645 GRIZZLY 229 636

3 - PANTHERES
ERIC DESMARAIS 110 331 3 335 94 124 113 331 466 PANTHERES 124 331
STEPHANIE DUFORT 153 461 3 463 128 169 164 461 596 PANTHERES 169 461
NIKO POTVIN 210 630 3 636 206 202 222 630 741 PANTHERES 222 630
REAL DESMARAIS 192 577 3 581 152 224 201 577 712 PANTHERES 224 577
MARC CHANTELOIS 243 729 3 735 247 247 235 729 777 PANTHERES 247 729

1 - PUCES
ANTHONY DESMARAIS 154 462 3 468 145 177 140 462 735 PUCES 177 462
DENISE DEMERS 197 593 3 595 236 200 157 593 728 PUCES 236 593
NOELLA RIENDEAU 172 517 3 521 185 168 164 517 517 PUCES 185 517
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 138 414 3 420 148 157 109 414 699 PUCES 157 414
CECILE LESTAGE 165 497 3 499 163 160 174 497 620 PUCES 174 497

6 - SAUTERELLES
MANON BERGERON 207 621 3 627 223 208 190 621 705 SAUTERELLES 223 621
ERIC PIZZI 177 531 3 537 213 185 133 531 552 SAUTERELLES 213 531
DANIEL GARAND 159 479 3 481 140 175 164 479 602 SAUTERELLES 175 479
JULIE GIRARD 214 642 3 648 235 227 180 642 684 SAUTERELLES 235 642
SERGE TRUDEAU 190 570 3 576 151 181 238 570 570 SAUTERELLES 238 570

7 - LOUVES
MONIQUE BLANCHARD bk182 0 0 a182 a182 a182 546 642 LOUVES 0 0
JEFFREY BABEUX 194 582 3 588 174 206 202 582 618 LOUVES 206 582
BRIAN DEMERS 222 668 3 670 226 228 214 668 668 LOUVES 228 668
CÉLINE MALO 175 526 3 530 150 203 173 526 526 LOUVES 203 526
MELANIE BELLEFEUILLE 194 582 3 588 202 170 210 582 582 LOUVES 210 582
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